

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: APEX 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,527.19
2025-07-01	Uber to event	txn_5wHKgo8	-\$51.70	\$3,475.49
2025-07-03	WISE	txn_4dHXpYM	-\$230.35	\$3,245.14
2025-07-03	WISE INC WISE	txn_BZH0Lx8	-\$44.90	\$3,200.24
2025-07-03	WISE INC WISE	txn_0eH8ZlM	-\$48.52	\$3,151.72
2025-07-07	WISE INC WISE	txn_d7HYOqz	-\$107.43	\$3,044.29
2025-07-14	Uber from event	txn_vgH47Qx	-\$53.65	\$2,990.64
2025-07-14	Uber to event	$txn_qkHRW4Y$	-\$50.91	\$2,939.73
2025-07-22	Shipping Supplies from Staples	txn_EyHwJkp	-\$9.03	\$2,930.70
2025-07-26	Shipping payloads - Domestic	txn_LgHRlNw	-\$28.95	\$2,901.75
	WITHDRAWN: \$625.44. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$2,901.75

Apex is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Apex's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.